Classification - Internal

Revision of Fees and Charges in Current Account

Revision in charges on issuance of Demand Drafts (DD) / Pay Orders (PO) at Bank Location

Sr. Curre_nt Account var_lants Present Charges Revised Charges effective 1st December’24
No available for sourcing
Free 50 DD/PO for every Rs 1 Lac of AMB Free 50 DD/PO for every Rs1 Lac of AMB
maintained. (Upper Cap 1000). maintained. (Upper Cap 1000).
1 | AscentCurrentAccount | ., oo Rs 50/- per instrumentbeyond free | Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
limit Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit
Free 30 DD/PO for every Rs 1 Lac of AMB Free 30 DD/PO for every Rs 1 Lac of AMB
. maintained. (Upper Cap 1000). maintained. (Upper Cap 1000).
2 | ActivCurrentAccount | . o < Rs 50/ perinstrumentbeyond free |Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
limit Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit
Free 50 DD/PO per month. Free 50 DD/PO per month.
3 Plus Current Account Charges Rs 25/- per instrumentbeyond free |Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
limit Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit
Reg:éiro’uzﬁngsg dcr::tre"t Up to Rs 50,000 - Rs 40, Above Rs 50,000 and Nil free limit
4 ; . - up to Rs 1,00,000 - Rs 25, Above Rs 1 lac— |[Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
against Fixed deposit . S
Free Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit
Current Account
E-Commerce Current Free 50 DD/PO per month. Free 50 DD/PO per month.
5 Account Charges Rs 25/- per instrumentbeyond free |Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
limit Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit
Professional Current Free 30 DD/PO per month. Free 30 DD/PO per month.
6 Account Charges Rs 25/- per instrumentbeyond free |Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
limit Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit
Nil free limit
7 Agri Current Account :;&Z%Z%%%%%LR;;S Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
’ Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit

Current Account variants

discontinued for sourcing

Present Charges

Revised Charges effective 1st December’24

Trade Current Account /

Current Account for Free 30 DD/PO per month. Free 30 DD/PO per month.
1 Hospitals / Nursing Charges Rs 25/- per instrumentbeyond free |Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
Homes / Supreme Current limit Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit

Account

Free 40 DD/PO per month. Free 40 DD/PO per month.
2 Flexi Current Account Charges Rs 25/- per instrumentbeyond free |Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
limit Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit

Merchant Advantage Up to Rs 50,000 - Rs 40, Above Rs 50,000 and Nil free limit

3 CurrentAccountg up to Rs 1,00,000 - Rs 25, Above Rs 1 lac— |Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
Free Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit

Merchant Advantage Plus Free 50 DD/PO per month. Free 50 DD/PO per month.
4 Current Accougnt Charges Rs 25/- per instrumentbeyond free |Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
limit Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit

Free 20 DD/PO per month. Free 20 DD/PO per month.
5 Ezee Current Account Charges Rs 25/- per instrumentbeyond free  |Charges Rs 1/- per Rs 1000/-, Min Rs 50/- and
limit Max Rs 3000/- per instrument beyond free limit
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Please Note: For Max Advantage Current Account, Apex Current Account, Ultima Current Account and Max
Current Account, Demand Drafts (DD)/ Pay Orders (PO) issuance at Bank Location will continue to remain Free.

For further details, please check the Important Messages under Useful Links on HDFC Bank website

www.hdfcbank.com).




